’, :-Date. Time Home Away Ref 1 Ref 2 Scorekeeper
Tuesday, September 18, 2012 10:15 PM GREEN BLA Dave Dewey
Thursday, September 20, 2012 10:30 PM G60LD WHITE Dave Campbell
Sunday, September 23, 2012 10:15PM | BLUE RED _ John Stoja
Tuesday, September 25, 2012 10:15 PM B GOLD Rich Shirley
Thursday, September 27, 2012 10:30 PM | WHITE BLUE Rich Shirley
Sunday, September 30, 2012 10:15 PM RED GREEN Dave Dewey
Tuesday, October 02, 2012 10:15 PM | WHITE B Rich Shirley
Thursday, October 04, 2012 10:30 PM RED GOLD Dave Campbell Rich Shirley
Sunday, October 07, 2012 10:15 PM BLUE GREEN Dave Dewey
Tuesday, October 09, 2012 10:15 PM RED WHITE Rich Shirley
Thursday, October 11, 2012 10:30 PM &60LD BLUE Rich Shirley
Sunday, October 14, 2012 10:15 PM BL A RED Rich Shirley
Tuesday, October 16, 2012 10:15 PM GREEN WHITE Rich Shirley
Thursday, October 18, 2012 10:30 PM BLUE B Rich Shirley
Sunday, October 21, 2012 10:15 PM 6OLD GREEN
Tuesday, October 23, 2012 10:15 PM RED BLUE Rich Shirley
Thursday, October 25, 2012 10:30 PM BLA GREEN Dave Campbell Rich Shirley .
Sunday, October 28, 2012 10:15PM | WHITE GOLD Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Tuesday, October 30, 2012 10:15 PM GREEN RED Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Thursday, November 01, 2012 10:30 PM 6OLD B
Sunday, November 04, 2012 10:15 PM BLUE WHITE ohn Stojd Rich Shirley
Tuesday, November 06, 2012 10:15 PM 60LD RED Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Thursday, November 08, 2012 10:30 PM B WHITE Dave Campbell
Sunday, November 11, 2012 10:15 PM GREEN BLUE Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Tuesday, November 13, 2012 10:15 PM RED BLA Rich Shirley
Thursday, November 15, 2012 10:30 PM BLUE GOLD
Sunday, November 18, 2012 10:15PM | WHITE RED Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Tuesday, November 20, 2012 10:15 PM GREEN 60LD Rich Shirley
IVING - NO GAMES
Sunday, November 25, 2012 10:15 PM BLUE RED Rich Shirley
Tuesday, November 27, 2012 10:15 PM WHITE GREEN Rich Shirley
Thursday, November 29, 2012 10:30 PM BLA 60LD h
Sunday, December 02, 2012 10:15 PM GREEN BLA Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Tuesday, December 04, 2012 10:15 PM | WHITE BLUE Rich Shirley
Thursday, December 06, 2012 10:30 PM RED GREEN Rich Shirley
Sunday, December 09, 2012 10:15 PM 6OLD B tojok Rich Shirley
Tuesday, December 11, 2012 10:15 PM BLUE GREEN Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Thursday, December 13, 2012 10:30 PM RED GOLD Dave Campbell
Sunday, December 16, 2012 10:15 PM GREEN WHITE ohn St Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
Tuesday, December 18, 2012 10:15 PM BLA RED
Thursday, December 20, 2012 10:30 PM 60LD BLUE Rich Shirley
Sunday, December 23, 2012 10:15 PM WHITE BLA Rich Shirley
MAS - NO 6AMES
Thursday, December 27, 2012 10:30 PM RED WHITE Rich Shirley
Sunday, December 30, 2012 10:15 PM G0LD GREEN Dave Dewey Rich Shirley
EARS - NO GAMES
Thursday, January 03, 2013 10:30 PM BLUE BLA Dave Campbell Rich Shirley
Sunday, January 06, 2013 10:15PM | WHITE 60LD Rich Shirley
Tuesday, January 08, 2013 10:15 PM RED BLUE Rich Shirley




Thursday, January 10, 2013 10:30 PM B GREEN
Sunday, January 13, 2013 10:15 PM GREEN RED
Tuesday, January 15, 2013 10:15 PM BLA BLUE  Mark 5¢ :
Thursday, January 17, 2013 10:30 PM 60LD WHITE Dave Campbell
Sunday, January 20, 2013 10:15 PM GREEN BLUE Dave Dewey
Tuesday, January 22, 2013 10:15 PM GOLD RED Dave Dewey
Thursday, January 24, 2013 10:30 PM BLA WHITE
Sunday, January 27, 2013 10:15 PM BLUE GOLD Dave Dewey
Tuesday, January 29, 2013 10:15 PM RED BLA John Stojak
Thursday, January 31, 2013 10:30 PM | WHITE GREEN Dave Campbell
SUNDAY - NO GAMES
Tuesday, February 05, 2013 10:15 PM BLA BLUE
Thursday, February 07, 2013 10:30 PM | GREEN 6OLD
Sunday, February 10, 2013 10:15PM | WHITE RED
Tuesday, February 12, 2013 10:15 PM GREEN BL A
Thursday, February 14, 2013 10:30 PM 60LD WHITE Dave Campbell
Sunday, February 17, 2013 10:15 PM BLUE RED John C
Tuesday, February 19, 2013 10:15PM | WHITE BLUE Dave Dewey
Thursday, February 21, 2013 10:30 PM Playoffs Playoffs Dave Campbell
Sunday, February 24, 2013 10:45 PM Playoffs Playoffs Dave Dewey
Tuesday, February 26, 2013 10:15 PM Playoffs Playoffs
Thursday, February 28, 2013 10:15 PM Playoffs Playoffs Dave Campbell
Sunday, March 03, 2013 10:30 PM |FINALS 6AME 1 Dave Dewey
Tuesday, March 05, 2013 10:15 PM |FINALS GAME 2
Thursday, March 07, 2013 10:15 PM  |FINALS GAME 3 Dave Dewey
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